Type Description Type of contacts Colour Packing / Box
(pcs) Catalogue number
EL02 - BЕ101 1 1 NO green 100 / 1000 401001
EL02 - BЕ102 2 1 NC red 100 / 1000 401002
Type Description Type of
contacts
Rated
current (А)

Rated
current (А)
at 400V
Colour Note Packing /
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
EL 2- BG 21 Change-over switch
with switch 1NO 6 two-position
with switch 20 / 200 401121
Type Description Un Colour Packing / Box
(pcs) Catalogue number
AD56-22-W-230
LED indication
230V AC white 10 / 500 401123
AD56-22-W-110 110V AC white 10 / 500 401111
AD56-22-W-24 24V AC/DC white 10 / 500 401124
AD56-22-А-110 110V AC amber 10 / 500 401211
AD56-22-А-24 24V AC/DC amber 10 / 500 401224
AD56-22-А-230 230V AC amber 10 / 500 401223
AD56-22-РG-230 230V AC green 10 / 500 401323
AD56-22-РG-110 110V AC green 10 / 500 401311
AD56-22-РG-24 24V AC/DC green 10 / 500 401324
AD56-22-B-230 230V AC blue 10 / 500 401523
AD56-22-B-110 110V AC blue 10 / 500 401511
AD56-22-B-24 24V AC/DC blue 10 / 500 401524
AD56-22-Y-230 230V AC yellow 10 / 500 401723
AD56-22-Y-110 110V AC yellow 10 / 500 401711
AD56-22-Y-24 24V AC/DC yellow 10 / 500 401724
AD56-22-R-230 230V AC red 10 / 500 401423
AD56-22-R-110 110V AC red 10 / 500 401411
AD56-22-R-24 24V AC/DC red 10 / 500 401424
Type Description
Ingress
protecting
rating